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
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 0-1234

2 BORM. JEWEL
$16,750 FULL PRICE

Vory clean 2-bedroom

igh ry in exccllom
nn)ntun Beach location,
real bargain, see It today,

REALTY

FR 0-4545

Large area in downtown Tore
rance nuluhl' {or dep( plurv
discount hou or will
consider d|\l4||nl Call for fur-
ther information.

$1000 DOWN

G. I. LOAN
Can be taken over by

YOU
w uh monthly

ayment of $95.
3-bedroom
1% bath,

this CLEAN
room,
220 wiring.

Ppatio,

2115 TORRANCE BLVD

320-4301

OCEAN VIEW
3 BDRM. SLEEPER

Spotless home with hardwood
floors,  built-ins, fireplace,
huge fenced vurd wnh ouble
detached  garag price
$19.500. lm,..mbl-‘ bwlnx is
b-ue\lnt or details call us

REALTY

FR 0-4545

TOIRANCI OAlDENS
3 bedrooms. wall-to-wall car-
pets and drapes. Has rear pa-
tlo. This home u set on u nice
street in the nd r
Torrance, Full prlcc mm

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

6135 Torrance Bivd,

'$595 Down

Large 2 Bedroom
R-2 ZONED

Located on 166th street, just
west of Hawthorne Bivd

features hardwood floors, dou-
ble detached nru- ..r
tile, fenced yard,

luu

pointment lu nne eall ,

FR 0 356!

MEDALLION HOME
3 & Family

years Yuun‘ all lodalllon
mme Bullt-in oven, range And
dishwasher, Intercom

Ihln[ momn 1o,

r 1% s, forced alr
ieat, earpeting, plus lnluru
in a home (lnﬂnl tw!

much. $25,000 full Drlco—-lub-

ansker

REALTY

FR 0-2555

CALL ANYTIME

3 BEDRM,, 2 BATH
$1150 DOWN

Beautiful lnulh Wnt

larg
burning firee

d:ublu defached garage,

REALTY

FR 0-4545

"$117 Month

Inc, taxes and ins. No down
payment to G.I. This Is less
than rent for a 3-bedroom, 2-
bath, hardwood floors, Call to
or for further details,
FA 0-4150

Patio Model
Southwood

bedroom, 2 bath, Nice floor
un all modern conveniences.
rlo rom rola pqun ln rear

see
#220,

BUILT-INS-$17,500
bedroom 1 baths; 'l!th
iit-in oven and range,

ting in living room md
dining room. Yes hardwood
floors. Submit, G.I. no down
payment. ¥ull price $17,500,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

6136 Torrance Bivd

with ol
Amu lhomnlnx Prl(‘ad rilnt
#102, FR 14621,

PARADISE

wE BP!XTIALéZI IN FHA
GI AND CAL-VET
FINANCING
8500 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 1.4621
22619 S. FIGUEROA
FA 0.4150
OPEN § 'TIL &

separate  2-bedroom  house
Large R-3 lot with
lev In rear, Income ls

$210 mo. $19,500—20% down.

Money Machine

new units, 1 bed-
€ are furnished.
have bum in oven lnd
ranges—carpets an

Gross annual income 316 “4
Located on progressive Lomita
Bivd. $120,000 try = $15,000
down,

Secluded 2 Bedroom

Located in cholce_section of

San Pedro near Peck Park

Carpeted in living room. hall
hardwood

and one bedroom,
tile kitchen and bath.

floors,
luminum siding over stucco
exterior, Charming detach

stone water fall in quaint rear
yard. Only $15950, call us
today.

Large Kitchen

Modernistic 3-bedroom with
exnosed beam ceiling, massive

brick fireplace with raised
bearth. Like new wall-to-wall
:-rnou bullt-in  range and

ou can b
hnu-n full of furniture for only

Individuality

2-bedroom, redwood
ton condition
guest room with slidl n7
doors  24x24' :\nn of!
$19.000—20%

Two on One

frame in

Klass
alley.

lent investment, 2 nice houses.
one rents for $100 mo., And
one rents for $75 mo,

1x200° R-3 lot, ‘20500—40%

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West Fac. Cst. Hy.
DA 6-3461
Eves 320-0793

$995 Down

4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths

Built-ins
This lovely home features
wall/wall cu‘pctln cunum
kite with

dra)

hulrlu l:rukfnl hu .lldlul
lass doors opening to patio,
enced ya and many other
foatures. Close to school and
shopping. Ready for immedi-
ate posse nh.n l‘nr appoint-

ment 1o see—c

0-356|

3 & RUMPUS
45x170' R-2

ome that must be se
big bedrooms, 1% baths, nmy
lmulnlad fire alarm sysi
epArate rumpus room
bullt in BBQ (.nnxu In zb-m.
m_abo
lot, 819 960 full

Donsker

REALTY
FR 0-2555

CALL ANYTIME

Winhviud Swim Pool

518 baths, beau-
Vul condmon ready to_go.
Only 324600 GI. Low

monthly p-ym nts.

Nothing down,
double

lot
lll 100 l.ow n'h
ments. This vomo

G.l

3-bedroom home, across from
school, For your little ones'
safety. lo-ln! costs and im-
pounds onl: own. Low pay-
ments, l"u! price $13,950,

ADMIRAL REALTY
1920 W, Carson

2333

4 & FAMILY ROOM
BRAND NEW

hnmn approximately
ft. with 2% baths,
floors, huge PV,

3  bedroom
tenced
price

corner fireplace, sunken live
ing room, bulit-in dishwasher,
range and oven, lun many
other extras, ()nly oo down,
Trade your home,

REALTY

FR 0-4545

y & whole
1000 extra or unfurnished for
$23.950. |

Is expressed in this dignified |

Speculators note this excel- |

3 & FAMILY ROOM —

SOUTHWOOD

T-17—Corner lot, with

used brick

ALMOST NEW

SOUTHWOOD HOME

T-10—With 3 bedrooms and
family room, 2 baths,
used brick fireplace,
double detached ga-
rage off alley. Room for
boat or trailer, a lovely

be a

pleasure to show, just

call FR 1-5505 for ap-

home. It will

pointment.

FR 1-5505

[ANYTIME

large
fenced back yard, Has
fireplace,
hardwood floors, built-
in kitchen, sliding glass
doors to patio, double
detached garage. Own-
er leaving state, very
anxious. Call FR 1-5505

T-20—Almost new with 2V,
baths, built-in kitchen
located on the warm
side of the hills. Shown
by appointment.

Call FR 1-5505

3 UNITS

T-56—Beautiful condition. %2
block to transportation,
shopping and schools.
Owner anxious, Submit
on price and ferms,

Call FR 1-5505

2 ON A LOT —
BEACH AREA

T-41—2 5.room—2 bedroom
houses on R2 lot.
Choice Redondo Beach
area. Good rental area.
Call for appointment.

Call FR 1.5505

SHARP!!

T-46—Has 1600 sq. ft. of liv-
ing areaq,
area near Bishop Mont-
gomery High School. 2
baths, enlarged kit-
chen, thick carpets, 220
wiring, sliding glass
doors, well landscaped,
detachec! garage. Noth-
ing to do — just move
in. Call first FR 1-5505

Tt Cllen

REALTORS

PARADE OF HOMES|® Real Estate * Real Estate PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE OF HOMES]PARADE OF HOMES‘PARADE OF HOM
TRADE No Down to G.l. .
C Anything of value for this 3- 3 bedroom stucco home in
ONNE bedroom hardwood floors, ga- good condition with large 0
I l rage, fixer upper. Near free- | fenced vard. Located near g
way and schools. See and sub- | Harbor freeway in nLu neigh-
mit with anything of value. | borhood. Only $14,00( b (TN
$17,000 Priced at $14,000. B 5 th w K J y
uy o e ee
- 4 3 AND DEN 2-bec lr om near Western Ave.
Nica 3-bedroom home, covered | Sharpest of them all. EVERY | with buiit-in oven and range | - Over $20,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Llistings
3 garage, red- LUXURY. Fireplace, built-ins, and _disposal, parque hard-
Grapes inciuded. - Near Vers | Goeses a0 pearpoting and | Yood B0 el ot Pwith: aliy |
N e apes, ete X e O ~ oned 0 J y
mont. Low -1---u payment. terms, Immediate oc ‘-un'n‘m-.y, irr:mtl\;'r-l-_ir ':v'mu.h"z}‘g%,'fs;:“: 3 BEDROOMS R M SPECIAL OF THE WEEK! BEACH DUPLEX
$21,000 HARBOR HOSPT',AL il R, v 9os5. () AND FAMILY ROO WALK TO WORK 1.7—A 2 bedroom and fam-
Close by, Near new 3 and fam . 8 i i
; ily room, 1% baths, attached 5% D T-31—This beauty is especially : ; ily room owners unit
Lovely 3-bedroom home, de- (] own % 09
fes et | SRl oL | s e v T T airodtis wad s Tooim 1900 s 1. & ot FhS 6 o Bideen
€ d S 3 0 e i »
¢ R Rt Rl ome in a area. foom. 5q. 1. ¥
gabinets, Near Liucky Make 6 UNITS Rardvd ooty Boked. 1n Has built-in kitchen, ing area, plus a 10x20' screened in patio. Full L’."'°': Vi thd R
0 ice sardens oW v ¥ d (. :
down. " | contrat Hawthorne " location. | combine, to make this an ex- used brick fireplace. Be price only $19,750. HURRY CALL FR 1.5505. T | i e
Owners unit consists of 4 bed: | cellent investment. $16.500 — the envy cf your friends living. Lots of yard
el e L 0l e e for only $23,950. Call space. For details
00 ouse tst  time offere ,950. X $ae
szllo (v':w r  will runTi:lv‘r !rr;:nh- Near POI"I 0' c¢|| now, ir may still be 4 BEDROOMS MOVE |N BY P Call FR 1-5505
An attractive 3-bedroom home Sticco duplex with 1 bedroom available. FR 1-5505 AND FAMILY ROOM CHRISTMAS
attache rage, o play- ach. Vi C A X
Sl S 7R NN | FOR LEASE | mib.faress hastpssd Boors

T-45—Freshly painted vacant
3 bedroom, 2 bath
home with hardwood
floors, comer lot, patio,
shade trees, cement
block wall,
ener and many other
extras.
close to school. Immedi-
ate possession.

Call FR 1-5505

4 BEDROOM —

TREE SECTION
MANHATTAN BEACH

T-2—A 2 bedroom home,
close to beach — has
covered cabanna, laige
yard. Immediate pos-
session. Call now for
details, FR 1-5505

water soft-

Good location,

ROOM-A-TISM??

T-47—Don't cramp your living |
Growing pains can be
cured in this 4 bedroom
and family room home
with sunken living
room. The island kit
chen has buiit-ins and
ash cabinets. Try $3100
down. Call FR 1-5505

choice

20125 Hawthorne
Torrance

4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

Large family take note; near
new 1% bath home with
nml hul. bulll in

{ ustom
nrn lunny
com~

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461
6135 Torrance Bivd,

NORTH TORRANC!

Clean, 2-bedroom home. Bullt-
in stove ““i’l uvn: v'nlllwulr:
carpeting, Near shopping an
nhmh 2-car garage. Fenced.
Asking mw)

BEECH AVE

attractive large 3 be
custom bullt, living rwm vuh
fireplace, wall-wall, drapes
central heat, insulaled, base-
ment, enclosed patio with
fireplace, Separate dlmu

room, breakfast room
nnr on nllny with 4§ bnlh
L-" y yard, many Mh-r fea-
tures. Call us to show

DUPLEX

drooms each-excel-
llnl ca l"llllll Io. l closet

tached
Bel

lrnl “Torrance,
INCOME

5.000.
2 1-bedroom houses and 1 1.
bedroom duplex. Corner lot, §
arages, _ Cent Torrance.
sking  $29,960,

ATTN.: BUILDERS

AND INVESTORS
120-ft. on Arlington., C-2,
with 3 older homes.

M.1_Froperty with Income,
$20,000. To settle an estate,

W. E. Bowen

Realtor

1327 Post Ave.
FA 87655

EDNA MULLIN
Associate

FA 8.5835

6 cens
ocation

3 Iodroom,
1% Bath Home
$17,900
$1800 down and move into this
real nice home. tached dous

ble nuuu, large fenced yard,
Just been redecorated Inside.

JACK WATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshow, Torrance
0-1234

$995 Down

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
SOUTHWOOD

Needs paint and a little work

to make this a lovely home
It features hardw floors,
rear living room, of

chen with built-in

bar, thermo controlled

Ke
er features,
Prhld $1000 below market at
$19.750, Better hurry for this

‘FR 0-356|

CENTRAL TORRANCE

A lovely 2-bedroom, 1% bath home, tile kitchen, 1%-car ga-

rage, lnvrl&, landscaping. Easy walking distance to downtown
'l'n{nnc. onp ng area. Service porch, extra clean, Very nice
patio

SOUTH HIGH DISTRICT

'!'Ml !-bedroom home Is elose to & yuplns (Del_Amo -hop-
E Pulﬂu Plnl) schools (South H:‘A. l u o )u{
lcmonuxy ul1 Meadowpark eementary) and a 1

beach has hardwood floors, ﬂr-r'l;co .nd
5 w-ll/vnll urwu. double garage, patio alab an
wall fenced, Ask to be shown AX 4046,

FINE VIEW HOME

In the Riviera section, thero are 3 bedrooms, 1% baths, bulit-
ins, fireplace and brici ulllu'l\r-l Karage
1600 aq. ft. of living space. You
This fine hom- Is vacant and l\'lllubh lo-
Call to see. AX 4044,

block

his lovely view!
tm occupancy.

2 AND RUMPUS ROOM

arage, service porch, Sewer connected. $13,500 full
down. # AL 1396,

Double
price. $7

Several Store or Office Rooms For Lease

Priced lmm m.s to $210 per month, On some the owner pays
water |nmru|cc When calling ask for Cal Bostwick

ALTER
@XT) Realty
REALTY/ & Insurance

2305 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8.0373
1402 Cravens Ave.
FA 8.7770

CONDITION FAVORS NEW BUYERS
Owners moving; G.l. resale, $495
and move in. This 3 bedroom with
hardwood floors. built-ins and wall
to wall carpets, 1% baths, rustic
styled extra large 2'2 size garage.
Your check will make $$$$$ $.

READY REALTY

227 W. CARSON
TE 56653 FAO1970

ALYCE O'ROURKE REALTY calling — We need 10
new listings in Southwood Estates, Torrance View
or other West Torrance neighborhood. Let us LIST
your home and SELL it — WE KNOW HOW AND WE
HAVE THE BUYERS COMING TO US DAILY. A phone
call brings us to you. Call our office any day 9 A M.
to 6 P.M. for a day or evening appointment, We offer
South Bay Board and Torrance-Lomita multiple serv-
ice.

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 Hwy.)
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5.0529
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